
 2011

Uniform Crime Report Statistics

Criminal 

Homicide

Forcible 

Rape
Robbery

Aggravated 

Assault

Simple 

Assault
Burglary

Larceny/

Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

TOTAL

January 0 0 1 7 52 35 93 11 199

February 0 3 7 6 45 35 97 13 206

March 0 1 6 1 53 39 82 7 189

April 0 0 6 0 47 36 123 1 213

May 0 1 2 2 49 32 99 1 186

June 1 0 2 3 34 26 108 7 181

July 0 2 6 9 55 21 155 7 255

August 0 2 2 12 62 60 168 10 316

September 0 0 2 2 43 48 154 7 256

October 0 0 1 1 20 23 72 10 127

November 0 2 0 6 30 30 111 10 189

December 0 0 2 0 52 47 104 9 214

Total 1 11 37 49 542 432 1366 93 2531

Arson

January 0

February 0

March 0

April 0

May 0

June 0

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November 0

December 0

Total 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

179

198

145

189

2188

0

0

0

0

0

286

0

0

159

213

221

172

190

175

121

226

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

7

10

23

0

29

Total Clearances Juvenile Arrests Adult Arrests

Law Enforcement 

Officers Killed or 

Injured

24

36

22

22

39

23

23

0

0

0

0


