2011
Uniform Crime Report Statistics

	Criminal Homicide	Forcible Rape	Robbery	Aggravated Assault	Simple Assault	Burglary	Larceny/ Theft	Motor Vehicle Theft	TOTAL
January	0	0	1	7	52	35	93	11	199
February	0	3	7	6	45	35	97	13	206
March	0	1	6	1	53	39	82	7	189
April	0	0	6	0	47	36	123	1	213
May	0	1	2	2	49	32	99	1	186
June	1	0	2	3	34	26	108	7	181
July	0	2	6	9	55	21	155	7	255
August	0	2	2	12	62	60	168	10	316
September	0	0	2	2	43	48	154	7	256
October	0	0	1	1	20	23	72	10	127
November	0	2	0	6	30	30	111	10	189
December	0	0	2	0	52	47	104	9	214
Total	1	11	37	49	542	432	1366	93	2531

	Total Clearances	Juvenile Arrests	Adult Arrests	Law Enforcement Officers Killed or Injured	Arson
January	24	0	159	0	0
February	36	0	213	0	0
March	22	0	221	0	0
April	22	0	172	0	0
May	39	0	190	0	0
June	23	0	175	0	0
July	23	0	121	0	0
August	29	0	226	0	0
September	28	0	179	0	0
October	7	0	198	0	0
November	10	0	145	0	0
December	23	0	189	0	0
Total	286	0	2188	0	0